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Palestinian-American poet, Deema Shehabi was born in Kuwait in 1970. 

Her mother was from Gaza and her father from Jerusalem.

Deema attended The American School of Kuwait, with other Palestinian 

exiles. The Kuwait of her childhood was a haven for freedom, education, 

work and a place where she learned to be proud of her Palestinian 

culture.

In 1988, Deema came to the United States to attend Tufts University and 

attained a BA in history and international relations. She earned a 

Master's in 1993 in journalism from Boston University.

In response to the 2007 bombing in Baghdad's Al-Mutanabbi Street, the 

historic literary district, Shehabi and Beau Beausoleil edited an 

anthology in 2012 called Al-Mutanabbi Street Starts Here of people's 

responses to the bombing. 

The text of Qasida of Breath evokes her memories of a beautiful land 

contrasted with the current reality of a world broken by war. 
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meno moso

meno moso

meno moso

meno moso

-

-

--

-
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&

&

&

&

&

&

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbbb

bbbb

45

45

45

45

45

45

43

43

43

43

43

43

S1

S2

A1

A2

54

œ œ œb - œ œ œ œ
si lent ly a mong burned

˙˙b œœ œ œ œ
eyes, a mong burneed

˙̇ œœ œ œ œ
eyees a mong burned

˙ œ œ œ œ
eyes, a mong burned

54

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ˙˙b œœ œ œ œ

˙̇ œœ œ œ œ˙ œ œ œ œ

p

p

p

p

œ œ ˙
vil lag es.

œ œ ˙
vil liag es.

œ œ ˙
vil lag es.

œ œ ˙
vil ag es.

œ œ ˙œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙œ œ ˙

œ ‰ jœ œ œœ
And I can't

œ ‰ jœ œ œœ
And I can't

œ ‰ jœ œ œ
And I can't

œ ‰ jœ œ œ
And I can't

œ ‰ jœ œ œœœ Jœ œ œœ

œ ‰ jœ œ œœ Jœ œ œ

a tempo

a tempo

a tempo

a tempo

a tempo

P

P

P

P

- - - -

- - -

-

- - -

- - -

&

&

&

&

&

&

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbbb

bbbb

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

42

S1

S2

A1

A2

57 .œ œ œ œ œ
say how I love my

.œb œ œ œ œ
say how I love my

.œ œ œ œ œ
say how I love my

.œ œ œ œ œ
say how I love my

57 .œ œ œ œ œ.œb œ œ œ œ

.œ œ œ œ œ.œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ ‰ Jœ œ œœ
peo ple, and I can't

œ œ ‰ jœ œ œ
peo ple, and I can't

œœ œœ ‰ jœœ œœ œ
peo ple, and I can't

œ ˙
,

œ
peo ple, can't

œ œ ‰ jœ œ œœœ œ Jœ œ œ

œœ œœ
‰ jœœ œœ œœ ˙ œ

œœN œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
tell my love how to

œ œ œ œ œ œ
tell my love how to

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
tell my love how to

˙ œ
tell how

œœN œœ œœ œœ œœ œœœ œ œ œ œ œ

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ˙ œ

-

-

-

-
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&

&

&

&

&

&

&

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbbb

bbbb

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

S1

S1

S2

A1

A2

60

œ œ œ œ œ
leave our land without

First sopranis divide

œ œ œ œ œ
leave our land without

œ œ œ œ œ
leave our land without

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
leave our land without

œ œ œ
with out

60

œ œ œ œ œœ œ œ œ œ

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœœ œ œ

œ- œ Ó
weep ing,

œ- œ ‰ Jœ œ œ
weep ing, and I can't

œ- œ ‰ jœ œ œ
weep ing, and I can't

œ- œ ‰ jœ œ œ
weep ing, and I can't

œ- œ
‰ jœ œ œ

weep ing, and I can't

œ œ ‰ jœ œ œœ œ Jœ œ œ

œ œ ‰ jœ œ œœ œ Jœ œ œ

F

F

F

F

Ó œ œ
I can't

œn œ œ œ
al ways love this

.œ œ ˙
al ways

.œ œn œ ˙

.œ œn œ ˙
al ways

.œ œ ˙

.œ œ ˙
al ways

œn œ œ œ œ.œ œ ˙

.œ œn œ ˙.œ œ ˙

F œn œ œ œ
al ways love this

.œ Jœ œ œ
land, and I can't

.˙
love,

˙ œ œ
love, I can't

.˙
love

œn œ œ œ.œ Jœ œ œ

˙̇ œ œ.˙

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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&

&

&

&

&

&

&

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbbb

bbbb

S1

S1

S2

A1

A2

64

˙ œ œ
land, I can\t

œn œ œ œ
al ways love this

.œ œ ˙
al ways

.œ œn œ ˙

.œ œn œ ˙
al ways

.œ œ ˙

.œ œ ˙
al ways

64

˙ œ œœn œ œ œ

..œœ œn œ ˙̇.œ œ ˙

œn œ œ œ
al ways love this

.œ jœ œ
land, this

˙ œ œ
love, I can't

˙ œ œ
love, I can't

.˙
love

œn œ œ œ.œ Jœ œ

˙̇ œœ œœ.˙

.˙
land,

.˙
land,

œ œ œ œ œ
al ways love, I can't

œ œA œ œ œ
al ways love, \I can't

.˙
land

.œ̇ œ œ œ œ

œ œA œ œ œ.˙

.˙
this

.˙
this

œn œ œ œ
al ways love this

œ œn œ œ
al ways love this

.˙
this

..˙˙ œn œ œ œ

jœ jœn œ œ.˙

rit.

rit.

rit.

rit.

rit.

rit.

-

-

- -

-

-

-

- -

13



&

&

&

&

&

&

&

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbbb

bbbb

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

S1

S1

S2

A1

A2

68

.˙
land.

.˙
land.

.˙
land.

..˙
l̇and.

.˙A
land,

68

. ..˙˙˙

...˙˙˙A

..˙̇
U "

One soprano 

sings top note.

.˙
U "

.˙
U "

..˙˙
U "

.˙
U "

.. ..˙̇˙˙

...˙˙˙

∑

∑

‰ jœ œ œ œ œ œ œ
The call to prayer at five a.

‰ jœ œ œ œ œ œ œ
The call to prayer at five a.

‰ jœ œ œ œ œ œ œ
The call to prayer at five a.

‰ jœ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ jœ œ œ œ œ œ œJœ œ œ œ œ œ œ

p

p

p

p

∑

∑

˙ œ œ
m. spreads my

˙ œ œ
m. spreads my

˙n œ œ
m. spreads my

˙ œ œ

˙ œ œ˙n œ œ

&

&

&

&

&

&

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

bbb b

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

S1

S2

A1

A2

72

∑

.œ jœ œ œ
fing ers ov er

.œ jœ œ œ
fing ers ov er

.œ jœ œ œ
fing ers ov er

72

.œ jœ œ œ

.œ jœ œ œ.œ Jœ œ œ

rit. al fine

rit. al fine

rit. al fine

rit. al fine

rit. al fine

Œ ˙
the

œ ˙
the

œ ˙
the

œ ˙
the

Œ ˙œ ˙

œ ˙œ ˙

..˙˙
U

scars

..˙˙
U

scars

.˙
U

scars

.˙
U

scars

....˙˙˙˙
U

..˙˙
U

- -

- -

- -
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